

# Bid Tab



<b>1410838446 (IFB)</b>	
<b>Northside Generating Station Phase 2 Corrective Measures</b>	<b>Submitted Responses</b>
<b>J. D. HINSON COMPANY</b>	<b>\$6,035,632.06</b>
<b>FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO INC.</b>	<b>\$5,579,522.74</b>

# Bid Tab



<b>1410860046 (ITN) Continuing Services for Buckman Industrial Cleaning Services</b>		<b>Submitted Responses</b>
<b>MPW INDUSTRIAL SERVICES, INC.</b>		<b>Received</b>
<b>UNIVERSAL SERVICE, INC.</b>		<b>Received</b>

# Bid Tab



**1410868446 (ITN)  
JEA Fleet Auctioneer Services**

**Submitted Responses**

<b>JEFF MARTIN AUCTIONEERS INC</b>	<b>Received</b>
<b>JJ Kane</b>	<b>Received</b>
<b>LIQUIDITY SERVICES OPERATIONS, LLC</b>	<b>Received</b>
<b>PROPERTYROOM.COM, INC.</b>	<b>Received</b>
<b>Weeks Auction Co.</b>	<b>Received</b>

# Bid Tab



<b>1410908646 (ITN)</b>	
<b>Investment Recovery Exterior Equipment Painting Program</b>	<b>Submitted Responses</b>
<b>KRYSTAL KLEAN</b>	<b>Received</b>
<b>TRANSFORMER MAINTENANCE &amp; SERVICE INC</b>	<b>Received</b>
<b>WORTH CONTRACTING</b>	<b>Received</b>

# Bid Tab



<b>1410824446 (RFP)</b>	
<b>Restoration of Disturbed Concrete – North and West Service Territory</b>	<b>Submitted Responses</b>
<b>H TRENT ELSON UNDERGROUND DISTURBED CONCRETE</b>	<b>Received</b>
<b>GEC TRUCKING &amp; CONSTRUCTION, INC.</b>	<b>Received</b>

# Bid Tab



<b>1410837046 (ITN) Continuing Services for DOT Road Base Lime Rock and 57 Stone</b>		<b>Submitted Responses</b>
<b>AGGREGATE HAULERS INC</b>		<b>Received</b>
<b>GARMON TRUCKING, INC.</b>		<b>Received</b>
<b>CAPITOL ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES, INC.</b>		<b>Received</b>